
 

SWAMI VIVEKANAND PUBLIC SCHOOL, THAPAR COLONY 
Date sheet for Final Term Examination (2024-25) 

Date Day I II III IV V 

28-02-2025 Fri English English Science Hindi Computer 

01-03-2025 Sat ***** ***** Computer ***** Drawing 

03-03-2025 Mon ***** Hindi Social Studies Maths English 

04-03-2025 Tue Hindi ***** Drawing ***** ***** 

05-03-2025 Wed ***** ***** ***** English Social Studies 

06-03-2025 Thur ***** EVS Maths ***** ***** 

07-03-2025 Fri. Maths ***** ***** Computer Science 

10-03-2025 Mon  EVS ***** English ***** Hindi 

11-03-2025 Tue ***** Maths ***** Social studies ***** 

12-03-2025 Wed Computer Drawing Hindi Drawing ***** 

15-03-2025 Sat. Drawing Computer ***** Science Maths 

Instructions :- 

1. Timings wef 28th February till 15th March will be 8:30 am to 11:30 a.m. 

2. NO RE EXAMINATION shall be conducted in case of absence of your ward during the days of the exam. In case of any unforeseen circumstances, parents 

should contact the school office. 

3. It is mandatory to carry the admit card during the days of exams. 

4. All dues till the month of March 2025 must be cleared by 12th of February. Admit cards for final examination will be issued from Ist Feb, 2025 onwards. 

5. Result Declaration PTM will be as per the given schedule- Classes Nursery to II – 22nd March 2025,Classes III to V – 24nd March, 2025.  

  

                        Principal 

 


